ASSAM UNIVERSITY :: SILCHAR

PROVISIONAL FINAL RESULT SHEET

Final Semester Examination, TDC EVEN SEM,2022 (BACHELOR OF COMMERCE )

College/Dept. : G. C. College

”Collengept. : Karimganj College

No

HONOURS/PASS

062216 - 03016946
062216 - 03017098
062217 - 03017279

Result(CGPA)Result(Letter)

No.

HONOURS/PASS

4.72
4.93
4.90

C
C
C

062216 - 03024086
062216 - 03024123
062216 - 03024137
062216 - 03024145
062216 - 03024152
062217 - 03024534
062217 - 03024535
062217 - 03024549
062217 - 03024562
062217 - 03024571
062217 - 03024573
062217 - 03024593
062217 - 03024599
062217 - 03024618
062217 - 03024659
062217 - 03024668
062217 - 03024678

BANKING AND INSURANCE

BANKING AND INSURANCE

Result(CGPA)Result(Letter)

4.88 C
4.31
5.16
4.35
5.75
5.17
4.95
4.90
4.49
5.02
5.46
5.34
5.19
5.51
4.49
5.27
5.28

TOTOWTTTTOOOTTOTO

Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) :

F=0.0-33;D=34-39;C=4.0-49;B=5.0-59;A=6.0-69;V=7.0-79;E=8.0-8.9; 0=9.0-10.0

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




ASSAM UNIVERSITY :: SILCHAR

PROVISIONAL FINAL RESULT SHEET

Final Semester Examination, TDC EVEN SEM,2022 (BACHELOR OF COMMERCE )

College/Dept. : S.S. College

”College/Dept. : Cachar College

No

HONOURS/PASS

062213SPL - 03031362
062214SPL - 03031939
062216 - 03032973
062217 - 03033039
062217 - 03033045
062217 - 03033060
062217 - 03033088
062217 - 03033089

Result(CGPA)

Result(Letter)

No.

HONOURS/PASS

4.17
4.50
5.15
5.22
5.33
5.40
5.76
5.68

(oNe]

Wwwwww

062213SPL - 03042474
062213SPL - 03042485
062213SPL - 03042550
062213SPL - 03042582
062214SPL - 03042936
062214SPL - 03043076
062216 - 03044333
062216 - 03044348
062216 - 03044372
062216 - 03044390
062216 - 03044423
062216 - 03044432
062216 - 03044555
062216 - 03044558
062217 - 03045356
062217 - 03045375
062217 - 03045377
062217 - 03045380
062217 - 03045402
062217 - 03045406
062217 - 03045411
062217 - 03045422
062217 - 03045449
062217 - 03045461
062217 - 03045464
062217 - 03045481
062217 - 03045483

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE

Result(CGPA)Result(Letter)

3.87
3.98
5.52
4.33
4.69
3.98
4.74
5.95
4.92
4.78
5.62
4.48
5.79
4.62
5.59
4.82
5.67
5.55
5.42
5.45
5.01
5.07
5.1
5.60
5.76
5.81
5.27

T TOTTTTOTOTOOOWMOOOOWOO

Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) :

F=0.0-33;D=34-39;C=4.0-49;B=5.0-59;A=6.0-69;V=7.0-79; E=8.0-8.9; 0=9.0-10.0

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




ASSAM UNIVERSITY :: SILCHAR

PROVISIONAL FINAL RESULT SHEET

Final Semester Examination, TDC EVEN SEM,2022 (BACHELOR OF COMMERCE )

College/Dept. : Haflong Govt. College

|[cottegerept. : r.s. Girs* Cottege

No

HONOURS/PASS

062213SPL - 03051501
062214SPL - 03052190
062214SPL - 03052196
062214SPL - 03052216
062214SPL - 03052235
062214SPL - 03052256
062214SPL - 03052258
062214SPL - 03052269
062214SPL - 03052276
062214SPL - 03052280
062216 - 03053017
062217 - 03053344
062217 - 03053346
062217 - 03053347
062217 - 03053352
062217 - 03053358
062217 - 03053359
062217 - 03053361
062217 - 03053363
062217 - 03053366
062217 - 03053378
062217 - 03053397
062217 - 03053398

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Result(CGPA)

Result(Letter)

No.

HONOURS/PASS

4.40
4.61
4.55
4.17
4.21
4.14
3.95
4.43
4.26
4.44
4.36
4.46
4.22
4.23
4.86
5.32
4.82
4.31
4.57
4.93
4.26
4.51
4.55

OO0O00O0O00WOOOOOOOOTOOOOOO0

062213SPL - 03061130

Result(CGPA)Result(Letter)

4.55

C

Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) :

F=0.0-33;D=34-39;C=4.0-49;B=5.0-59;A=6.0-69;V=7.0-79; E=8.0-8.9; 0=9.0-10.0

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




ASSAM UNIVERSITY :: SILCHAR

PROVISIONAL FINAL RESULT SHEET

Final Semester Examination, TDC EVEN SEM,2022 (BACHELOR OF COMMERCE )

College/Dept. : Women's College ”College/Dept. : Diphu Govt. College
No HONOURS/PASS Result(CGPA)Result(Letter) No. HONOURS/PASS Result(CGPA) Result(Letter)

062213SPL - 03071279 4.80 C 062213SPL - 03083531 4.17 C
062213SPL - 03071286 4.12 C 062213SPL - 03083533 3.65 D
062213SPL - 03071294 4.59 C 062213SPL - 03083653, 4.02 C
062213SPL - 03071301 4.01 C 062216 - 03086064 4.05 C
062213SPL - 03071302 4.12 C 062216 - 03086072 4.03 C
062214SPL - 03071664 4.13 C 062216 - 03086073 4.46 C
062216 - 03072386 4.57 C 062216 - 03086077 4.05 C
062216 - 03072390 4.20 C 062216 - 03086089 3.99 D
062217 - 03072692 4.99 C 062216 - 03086108 4.52 C
062217 - 03072695 4.41 C 062216 - 03086111 4.46 C
062217 - 03072702 4.25 C 062216 - 03086140 4.40 C
062217 - 03072708 5.02 B 062216 - 03086148 4.93 C
062217 - 03072709 4.73 C 062216 - 03086173 4.38 C
062216 - 03086175 5.01 B
062217 - 03087814 4.54 C
062217 - 03087821 4.29 C
062217 - 03087826 4.61 C
062217 - 03087828 4.65 C
062217 - 03087834 4.67 C
062217 - 03087835 4.65 C
062217 - 03087836 4.95 C
062217 - 03087849 5.39 B
062217 - 03087858 5.31 B
062217 - 03087859 4.81 C
062217 - 03087867 5.23 B
062217 - 03087876 5.07 B
062217 - 03087879 4.72 C
062217 - 03087880 4.53 C
062217 - 03087885 5.01 B
062217 - 03087888 ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE 4.76 C
062217 - 03087902 4.51 C
062217 - 03087903 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 5.19 B
062217 - 03087908 4.76 C
062217 - 03087916 5.00 B
062217 - 03087920 5.20 B
062217 - 03087922 4.82 C
062217 - 03087927 4.59 C

Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) :

F=0.0-33;D=34-39;C=4.0-49;B=5.0-59;A=6.0-69;V=7.0-79; E=8.0-8.9; 0=9.0-10.0

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




ASSAM UNIVERSITY :: SILCHAR

PROVISIONAL FINAL RESULT SHEET

Final Semester Examination, TDC EVEN SEM,2022 (BACHELOR OF COMMERCE )

College/Dept. : Lala Rural College ”College/Dept. :N.C. College
No HONOURS/PASS Result(CGPA)Result(Letter) No. HONOURS/PASS Result(CGPA) Result(Letter)
062216 - 03102068 4.95 C 062214SPL - 03131497, 4.04 C
062216 - 03102073 4.44 C 062214SPL - 03131554 4.48 C
062216 - 03102086 4.91 C 062216 - 03132456 4.31 C
062216 - 03102088 4.85 C
062217 - 03102368 511 B
062217 - 03102369 4.80 C
062217 - 03102378 4.83 C
062217 - 03102390 5.48 B
062217 - 03102394 4.79 C
062217 - 03102397 4.67 C
062217 - 03102400 5.15 B
062217 - 03102403 5.30 B

Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) :

F=0.0-33;D=34-39;C=4.0-49;B=5.0-59;A=6.0-69;V=7.0-79; E=8.0-8.9; 0=9.0-10.0

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




ASSAM UNIVERSITY :: SILCHAR

PROVISIONAL FINAL RESULT SHEET

Final Semester Examination, TDC EVEN SEM,2022 (BACHELOR OF COMMERCE )

College/Dept. : Radha Madhab College ”College/Dept. :M.C.D. College
No HONOURS/PASS Result(CGPA)Result(Letter) No. HONOURS/PASS Result(CGPA) Result(Letter)

062213SPL - 03141030 4.16 C 062216 - 03152476 4.67 C

062216 - 03142019 5.23 B

062216 - 03142025 4.96 C

062217 - 03142063 541 B

062217 - 03142066 6.01 A

062217 - 03142068 5.68 B

Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) :

F=0.0-33;D=34-39;C=4.0-49;B=5.0-59;A=6.0-69;V=7.0-79; E=8.0-8.9; 0=9.0-10.0

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




ASSAM UNIVERSITY :: SILCHAR

PROVISIONAL FINAL RESULT SHEET

Final Semester Examination, TDC EVEN SEM,2022 (BACHELOR OF COMMERCE )

College/Dept. : A.L. Choudhury College |[cotegerept. : s.m. Dev cottege
No HONOURS/PASS Result(CGPA)Result(Letter) No. HONOURS/PASS Result(CGPA)Result(Letter)
062213SPL - 03270780 4.42 C 062217 - 03350444 4.61 C

Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) :

F=0.0-33;D=34-39;C=4.0-49;B=5.0-59;A=6.0-69;V=7.0-79; E=8.0-8.9; 0=9.0-10.0

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




ASSAM UNIVERSITY :: SILCHAR

PROVISIONAL FINAL RESULT SHEET

Final Semester Examination, TDC EVEN SEM,2022 (BACHELOR OF COMMERCE )

College/Dept. : Lalit Jain Commerce College ”College/Dept. : N.C. Paul Memorial College
No HONOURS/PASS Result(CGPA)Result(Letter) No. HONOURS/PASS Result(CGPA) Result(Letter)

062216 - 03400339 4.53 C 062216 - 03460462 4.79 C
062217 - 03400408 5.09 B 062217 - 03460499 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 5.60 B
062217 - 03400414 4.68 C 062217 - 03460527 ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE 4.97 C
062217 - 03400416 4.02 C 062217 - 03460536 5.13 B
062217 - 03400426 4.81 C 062217 - 03460577 5.05 B
062217 - 03400458 5.02 B 062217 - 03460597 4.65 C
062217 - 03400460 4.44 C 062217 - 03460612 5.19 B
062217 - 03400465 4.84 C

062217 - 03400474 4.93 C

Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) :

F=0.0-33;D=34-39;C=4.0-49;B=5.0-59;A=6.0-69;V=7.0-79; E=8.0-8.9; 0=9.0-10.0

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




ASSAM UNIVERSITY :: SILCHAR

PROVISIONAL FINAL RESULT SHEET

Final Semester Examination, TDC EVEN SEM,2022 (BACHELOR OF COMMERCE )

College/Dept. : Pranab Jubilee College College/Dept :
No HONOURS/PASS  Result(CGPA)Result(Letter) NoHONOURS/PASS|Result(CGPA)Result(Letter)
062214SPL - 03490113 3.98 D
062217 - 03490373 4.93 C

Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) :

F=0.0-33;D=34-39;C=4.0-49;B=50-59;A=6.0-69;V=7.0-7.9;E=8.0-8.9;0=9.0-10.0

R

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




